VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
Optical Component
Environmental Test System
Benefits
• High Return Loss option (HiRL)
monitors RL up to 70 dB
• Up to 320 device channels (640 ports)

document are subject to change without notice.
opticalcomponents-ocets-ds-fop-nse-ae
30186399 902 0219
Contact Us +1 844 GO VIAVI
 (+1 844 468 4284)
To reach the VIAVI office nearest you,
visit viavisolutions.com/contacts.
viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Part Numbers
Fiber Type Measurements Test Channels System Part Number
Standard Single-mode
Insertion Loss and Standard
Return Loss
55 MOCETS-A3055S0-M100-MXX
105 MOCETS-A3105S0-M100-MXX
160 MOCETS-A3160S0-M100-MXX
210 MOCETS-A3210S0-M100-MXX
320 MOCETS-A3320S0-M100-MXX
50um Multimode EF Compliant 55 MOCETS-A3055S0-M101-MXX
105 MOCETS-A3105S0-M101-MXX
160 MOCETS-A3160S0-M101-MXX
210 MOCETS-A3210S0-M101-MXX
320 MOCETS-A3320S0-M101-MXX
Standard Single-mode Insertion Loss and High
Return Loss
55 MOCETS-A3055H0-M100-MNC
105 MOCETS-A3105H0-M100-MNC
160 MOCETS-A3160H0-M100-MNC
210 MOCETS-A3210H0-M100-MNC
320 MOCETS-A3320H0-M100-MNC
When MXX is shown, the following options are available
MXX CODE CONNECTOR TYPE
MFA FC/APC
MNC No Connectors